



\$~5

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 556/2025, CM APPL. 37087/2025,
CM APPL. 37088/2025, CM APPL. 37089/2025
CM APPL. 37090/2025, CM APPL. 76860/2025
CM APPL. 77041/2025, CM APPL. 80296/2025

SMT CHETNA SIKDAR

.....Appellant

Through: Mr. Abhinav Sharma, Advocate.

versus

VINOD KUMAR MEHTA

.....Respondent

Through: Ms. Jaya Goyal and Ms. Manpreet
Kaur, Advocates.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE NEENA BANSAL KRISHNA

ORDER

%

27.01.2026

1. The Hon'ble Judge is not holding Court today.
2. List on 19.02.2026.

BY ORDER

(COURT MASTER)

JANUARY 27, 2026/va